  Engineering Bulletin Introductory
No.909E/May. 2024
Conductive Polymer
Aluminum Solid Capacitors
Product specifications in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use.
Please use our products based on the information contained in this bulletin and product specifications. Please contact us for mass production schedule.
                       NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 2096 1
NPCAPTM -

WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Size
code
Leakage current *2
(μA max./ after 2min.)
ESR
(mΩ max./20℃ ,
100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/ 100kHz) Part No.
-55℃≦ Tx ≦ 105℃ *1 105℃ <Tx ≦ 125℃ *1
6.3
150 E61 189 20 2,800 1,400 APXY6R3ARA151ME61G
220 F61 277 18 3,000 1,500 APXY6R3ARA221MF61G
270 F61 340 16 3,160 1,550 APXY6R3ARA271MF61G
390 F80 491 16 3,470 1,700 APXY6R3ARA391MF80G
10
120 E61 240 22 2,800 1,400 APXY100ARA121ME61G
220 F61 440 20 3,000 1,500 APXY100ARA221MF61G
270 F80 540 18 3,250 1,600 APXY100ARA271MF80G
16
56 E61 179 26 2,700 1,350 APXY160ARA560ME61G
100 F61 320 24 2,800 1,400 APXY160ARA101MF61G
150 F80 480 22 3,100 1,500 APXY160ARA151MF80G
*1  TX : Ambient Temperature(℃ )
*2  After soldering has been performed under the recommended soldering conditions.
◆ RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
●Frequency Multipliers